
Apt 
Number

75

81

87

93

105

106

107

109

110

111

112

116

117

118

119

122

123

124

125

128

10th Floor

11th Floor

12th Floor

13th Floor

15th Floor

16th Floor

16th Floor

16th Floor

16th Floor

16th Floor

17th Floor

17th Floor

17th Floor

18th Floor

18th Floor

18th Floor

18th Floor

19th Floor

19th Floor

19th Floor

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

60

60

60

60

60

57.5

58.1

64.2

57.7

60

57.5

57.7

60

57.5

58.1

57.7

60

57.5

58.1

57.7

646 

646 

646 

646 

646 

619 

625 

691 

621 

646 

619 

621 

 646 

 619 

 625 

 621 

 646 

 619 

 625 

621 

£265,000

£280,000

£290,000

£300,000

£340,811

£345,000

£345,000

£346,645

£345,000

£346,645

£355,000

£350,000

£352,482

£368,000

£368,000

£368,000

£368,000

£375,000

£375,000

£375,000

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

sqft PriceFloor
No. 
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Apt 
Number

129

130

131

134

135

136

137

141

142

143

145

146

147

148

152

153

155

156

157

158

159

162

19th Floor

20th Floor

20th Floor

20th Floor

20th Floor

21st Floor

21st Floor

21st Floor

22nd Floor

22nd Floor

22nd Floor

22nd Floor

22nd Floor

23rd Floor

23rd Floor

23rd Floor

24th Floor

24th Floor

24th Floor

24th Floor

25th Floor

25th Floor

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

2

2

3

3

60

57.5

58.1

57.7

60

57.5

58.1

60

57.5

58.1

64.2

57.7

60

57.5

57.7

60

99

87.5

64.2

58

91.3

94.4

 646 

 619 

 625 

 621 

 646 

 619 

 625 

 646 

 619 

 625 

 691 

 621 

 646 

 619 

621 

 646 

1,066 

 942 

 691 

 624 

 983 

 1,016   

£375,000

£382,000

£382,000

£382,000

£382,000

£388,000

£388,000

£388,000

£391,000

£391,000

£391,000

£391,000

£391,000

£395,000

£395,000

£395,000

£595,000

£585,000

£400,000

£400,000

£592,000

£600,000

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

sqft PriceFloor
No. 

Beds Statusm2


