

## APARTMENT AVAILABILITY



Apt Number	Floor	No. Beds	m <sup>2</sup>	sqft	Price	Status
75	10th Floor	2	60	646	£265,000	Available
81	11th Floor	2	60	646	£280,000	Available
87	12th Floor	2	60	646	£290,000	Available
93	13th Floor	2	60	646	£300,000	Available
105	15th Floor	2	60	646	£340,811	Available
106	16th Floor	2	57.5	619	£345,000	Available
107	16th Floor	2	58.1	625	£345,000	Available
109	16th Floor	2	64.2	691	£346,645	Available
110	16th Floor	2	57.7	621	£345,000	Available
111	16th Floor	2	60	646	£346,645	Available
112	17th Floor	2	57.5	619	£355,000	Available
116	17th Floor	2	57.7	621	£350,000	Available
117	17th Floor	2	60	646	£352,482	Available
118	18th Floor	2	57.5	619	£368,000	Available
119	18th Floor	2	58.1	625	£368,000	Available
122	18th Floor	2	57.7	621	£368,000	Available
123	18th Floor	2	60	646	£368,000	Available
124	19th Floor	2	57.5	619	£375,000	Available
125	19th Floor	2	58.1	625	£375,000	Available
128	19th Floor	2	57.7	621	£375,000	Available

Apt Number	Floor	No. Beds	$m^2$	sqft	Price	Status
129	19th Floor	2	60	646	£375,000	Available
130	20th Floor	2	57.5	619	£382,000	Available
131	20th Floor	2	58.1	625	£382,000	Available
134	20th Floor	2	57.7	621	£382,000	Available
135	20th Floor	2	60	646	£382,000	Available
136	21st Floor	2	57.5	619	£388,000	Available
137	21st Floor	2	58.1	625	£388,000	Available
141	21st Floor	2	60	646	£388,000	Available
142	22nd Floor	2	57.5	619	£391,000	Available
143	22nd Floor	2	58.1	625	£391,000	Available
145	22nd Floor	2	64.2	691	£391,000	Available
146	22nd Floor	2	57.7	621	£391,000	Available
147	22nd Floor	2	60	646	£391,000	Available
148	23rd Floor	2	57.5	619	£395,000	Available
152	23rd Floor	2	57.7	621	£395,000	Available
153	23rd Floor	2	60	646	£395,000	Available
155	24th Floor	3	99	1,066	£595,000	Available
156	24th Floor	3	87.5	942	£585,000	Available
157	24th Floor	2	64.2	691	£400,000	Available
158	24th Floor	2	58	624	£400,000	Available
159	25th Floor	3	91.3	983	£592,000	Available
162	25th Floor	3	94.4	1,016	£600,000	Available